
Tube Size Order code

50040N-04-00

D
oc

um
en

t N
o:

 A
IG
00

3 
Re

vi
si

on
 1

Pneumatic Fittings
Straight Connector

Technical information

Pressure range:     
Temperature range: 
Material:
Operating medium: 
Other information:

-0.99 to 20 bar
-20˚C...+80˚C
Nickel plated brass body, black acetalic resin collet
5 micron filtered, lubricated or non-lubricated compressed air.
Minimum order quantities may apply, please ask for further information.

Email: sales@impulseautomation.co.uk 
Website: www.impulseautomation.co.uk

 Information shown in these data sheets are for guidance purposes only, no liability is accepted for any errors or omissions. 
The designer or user is solely responsible for the safe and proper use of these parts, assemblies or equipment described.

Impulse Automation Limited 
United Kingdom 

Company Registration 665193

50040N-03-00

50040N-06-04

50040N-05-00

4

3

6-4

5

50040N-06-00

50040N-08-00

50040N-08-06

6

8-6

8

50040N-10-00

50040N-10-08

50040N-12-00

50040N-12-10

10

10-8

12

12-10

50040N-14-0014




