

Pneumatic Fittings

Straight Connector

Technical information

Pressure range: Temperature range: Material: Operating medium: Other information: -0.99 to 20 bar -20°C...+80°C Nickel plated brass body, black acetalic resin collet 5 micron filtered, lubricated or non-lubricated compressed air. Minimum order quantities may apply, please ask for further information.

Tube Size	Order code
3	50040N-03-00
4	50040N-04-00
5	50040N-05-00
6-4	50040N-06-04
6	50040N-06-00
8-6	50040N-08-06
8	50040N-08-00
10-8	50040N-10-08
10	50040N-10-00
12-10	50040N-12-10
12	50040N-12-00
14	50040N-14-00



Impulse Automation Limited United Kingdom Company Registration 665193